10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Hirner Benedikt / Vu Hai Duong

Stengel Benedict / Klopfer Moritz

VSC Donauwdrth

Link Simon / Mayerle Michael

TV Dillingen

Stengel Benedict / Klopfer Moritz

Hirner Benedikt / Vu Hai Duong

Turnier: Kreiseinzelmeisterschaft 2009

Ma. /Ju. / Da. / He.: Schiiler B Doppel

Ort, Datum: Donauwoérth, 18.10.2009

VL Zusamaltheim

Riesenegger Lukas / Zechmeier Michael

TV Dillingen

Willner Valentin / Magellara Kevin

3.0

Riesenegger Lukas / Zechmeier Michael

FC Mertingen

3.0

Scheffner Andreas / Riesinger Sebastian

3:1

Riesenegger Lukas / Zechmeier Michael

Hirner Benedikt / Vu Hai Duong

FC Gundelfingen / TTF Unteres Zusamtal

Frank Oliver / Stecher Raphael

Rollenmiller Julius / Kéhler Florian

SSV Hdéchstadt / FC Mertingen

GeiBler Fabian / Kranzler Simon

TSV Wemding

Rollenmiller Julius / Kdhler Florian

3:1

Rollenmiller Julius / Kéhler Florian

VB Oberndorf

Sing Max / Hartmann Max

TV Dillingen

Bottcher Lukas / Holzinger Erik

3:1

Sing Max / Hartmann Max

TSV Rain am Lech

3.0

Weege Lars / Lehnert Tobias

3:0

Sing Max / Hartmann Max

3.0

Rollenmiller Julius / Kdhler Florian

Hirner Benedikt / Vu Hai Duong

SV Villenbach

3:1

3.0

3:0




